HOD DELEGATES LIST
	Aberdeen
	Megan Rosendahl
Bobby Smallman
Heather Smith
	megan.eske@gmail.com
rs.smallman@gmail.com
heather.firstpremierrealty@gmail.com 

	Brookings *

	Cassie Hendricks
Doug Humphrey
	bsccoach@brookingsswimclub.com 
bscadmin@brookingsswimclub.com 

	Britton Swim Team
	Daren Olson
Amy Fox
	ddolson1376@gmail.com
ms.amy.fox@gmail.com 

	Chamberlain Swim Team *
	Jeff Tveit
Sara Klein
Sheena Larsen
	tveit@midstatesd.net
sara_roth21@hotmail.com
sheenaklarsen@gmail.com  

	Dakota Riptide *
	Lynn Grajkowske
Clyde Smith
Mandy Hofer
	meetadmin@macsd.onmicrosoft.com
Dakotariptideheadcoach@gmail.com
mandyhofer@gmail.com

	Deadwood/Lead 76ers *
	Stephenie Campbell
Sarah Dirksen
Kelly Millard
	Stephenie.campbell@k12.sd.us
Smdirksen@hotmail.com 
whatsfreetime@gmail.com 

	Eureka Area Swim Team
	Stephanie Taile
Roberta Ottenbacher
RuthAnn Kauk
	ssraile@valleytel.net 

	Fall River Swim Team *
	Stacy Reetz
Shonnon DeBoer
	fallriverswimteam@gmail.com 
chirosd@hotmail.com 

	Black Hills Gold Swimming *
	Ryan Aalbu
Jamie VanDeest
Brenda Hendricks
	rakapaul@hotmail.com
vandeestjamie@gmail.com
brendakwhendricks@gmail.com

	Greater Rapid City Ellsworth Area *
	Liz Willis
Duncan Olney
Kendra Woods
	willisliz@hotmail.com
GREATSwimming@rap.midco.net
lenscraftersrc@gmail.com 

	Madison Area Swim Club
	General Email
Chris Bates
Cassaundra Krogen
	MadisonMakos@gmail.com 
ChrisBatesHome@gmail.com 
Cassaundra.Krogen@K12.SD.US 

	Milbank Area Lions Swim Team*
	Susan Karels
Jason Karels
Emily Bjordahl
	Susan.Karels@k12.sd.us 
Jason.Karels@k12.sd.us 
emilyebjordahl@gmail.com 
milbankswim@hotmail.com 

	Miller Swim Club
	Suzanne Keck
Sarah DeHaai
Chellce Naber
	Keck.Suzanne@yahoo.com 
dehaais@yahoo.com
Chelleenaber@gmail.com 

	Pierre Swim Team *
	Ella Ward-Zeller
	Ellawardzeller@gmail.com 

	Rapid City Racers *
	Robert Johnson
Maddy Johnson
Stanton Anker
	Rsj86@hotmail.com 
Maddyj.423@gmail.com 
stanton@ankerlawgroup.com

	Sioux Falls Swim Team *
	Kelly Kotalik
Wendy Kay
	Kelly.kotalik@abheonline.com
Kay.wendy@yahoo.com

	Southwest Swim Club
	Connie Dunn
	dunnc6@hotmail.com

	Sturgis
	Daniel Ansile
	dainslie@sturgisgov.com 
sturgisswimteam@gmail.com 

	Vermillion Area Swim Team*
	Jason Mahowald
David Lind
	jason.mahowald@usd.edu 
Dalind04@gmail.com 
vastswimteamsd@gmail.com 

	Watertown Area Swim Club *
	Donna Bierschbach
Chuck Baechler
Megan Byer
	watertownswim@outlook.com
wasccoachchuck@me.com
Meganbyer01@hotmail.com

	Webster Swim Team *
	Laura Kuecker
Rose Vogl
	ljkuecker@hotmail.com 
rdvogl@abe.midco.net 

	Yankton Swim Team
	Cassi Pietz

	cassipietz@gmail.com 
Yanktonswimcoach@gmail.com

	Athlete Delegates Sr Reps

Athlete Delegates Jr Reps
	Gena Jorgenson
Matthew Sorbe
Keatyn Wede (TIDE)
Grace Davis (SFST)
	Genaswims0104@gmail.com 
Matthewcsorbe@gmail.com 
keatywede@gmail.com 
davisgd3151@gmail.com 

	Athlete Delegates Fall 2019
	Lavin Maddox (SFST-South)
Halle Kuck (ASC-North), 
Gracin Larson (GREAT-West)
Will Stanton (SFST-At-Large)
Sydney Anel (SFST-At-Large)
	lavin@lavinmaddox.com 

halle.kuck@aberdeenroncalli.org 

gracin12larson@gmail.com 

wpstanton04@gmail.com 

sydney.anel@gmail.com 




